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Name of the student

269 responses

Gopal Visnwanath Barbuddhe

Akanksha Munna landge

Sahil Rajesh Borkar

Nilesh Purushottam Hatzade

Nikita Nimdas Uikey

Pallavi Vijay Khotele

Raksha shivdas Bramhankar

3814566

Chhaya Hari Parwate

Harshada Vilas Pustode

Pratiksha Dhaniram Lothe

Shreya Niranjan chaware

Aliya Kalam Sheikh

Neha Hemraj Lanje

Nikita Subhash Naik

Vipali gangaram borkar

Pawan A Mehandale

Swati Bhashkar dongarwar

Gayatri Shivshankar Hatzade

Aastha Deorao Darro

Ravina keshav Balbuddhe
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Dipak Bharat Belkhode

Juli Vinod Shahare

Shital Dharmadas Sangrame
Vaishnavi Daulat Meshram
Rashi Roshanlal Borkar
Sham Mansaram Naitam
Mayur dilip jugade

Khushbu mandhre

Aman Vaidrapalsingh Parihar
Chakradhar bhope

Divya lala bawane

Aatish bhojraj sakhare
Saurabh Shankar matale
Lina Lalit Rahele
Mruganayani Krushnarao Lanje
Gauri vijaysingh parihar
Supriya Mahadeo Bhoyar
Hasina Vinod Lanje
Shatrashila Hari dongarwar
Divya Gajanan Hemane
Megha

Pallavi Pundlik Margaye

Tanuja reshim kapgate /
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Priyanka Gowardhan Lade
kajal vinod khune

Bharti Anantpal Bhajne

Ram Mansaram Naitam
Pooja Purushottam Gobade
Kanchan Murlidhar Mankar
Jasmin Prakash Neware
Ankit pawar

Shalini RavindraKumar Gedam
Teena Moreshwar Kosare
Bhagyashri manohar salame
Vaishnavi yograj kharwade
Omprakash Naresh Hukare
Pragati Pramod Bharne
Divya Domraj Zilape
Roshani Prakash Shiwankar
Sharad pralad tembhurne
Shruti omprakash raut
Rashika gopal kursunge
Prajwali Daryav Gondane
Gayatri yuvraj sonwane
Harshal Nanikchand Kapgate

Himani Sharad jiritkar /
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Kajal Sheshrao Nakhate

Pratik Somdas Gondane

Jitendra Devani Bramhankar
Harsha Bhageshwar Borkar

Pranali Udaram kharwade
Sanvedna dharmakishor sukhadeve
Manjusha waman Raut

Damini dilip khobragade

Rohit Borkar

Vaishnavi Dnyaneshwar Mamapure
Mrunali Gautam Tembhurne
Manisha kailash zole

Harshavina Moreshwar Nimaje
Chhabila khushal salame

Chhakuli meghsham Gajapure
Vaishnavi Radheshyam Suryawanshi
Kalyani vasant waghmare

Rani Dhanraj Maske

Umesh Bhuwanpal Deshmukh
Manijiri Rameshwar Vaidya

Lina Laxman madavi

Mokshkumar Raju Lanjewar

Achal kailas uparikar /
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Kiran domaji deshmukh

Suhas Jayant Raut

Jayshree Durvas Kashiwar

Aditya Santosh Walde

Saloni Khemchand karade

Ankita Hushar Dongarwar

Tejas sanjay Ramteke

Uchita Sitaram Mendhe

Yamina Yashwant Chandewar

Bhushan janardhan Raut
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Student College ID

269 responses

3949780
2512449
3144664
3479845
3814566
3526317
3806196
2759706
3800894
3801000
3166182
2527521
4097839
3170751
380140
3127240
A70
3482921
3152243
3171388

4206212

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bSm2hHLACOe6iYi_tPahJo80pplfiL_8H4F69AhDQX8/viewanalytics 7123



7/19/23, 1:00 PM Students Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2022-2023

2581979

3486031

ID NO:3171327

3881067

3166613

2512492

2524086

2543026

3806943

3208892

3169427

3824736

2610275

2548343

2572886

bhoyarsupriyal@gmail.com

2513373

2510746

4132146

2512418

3477610

3166159

3164235
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2512148

3201263

3166507

2527256

2527425

2543159

3806277

2512411

2521951

3166517

3482838

2547681

3129036

3787608

2542984

3300640

3170948

2574087

3820121

2543082

4232065

2511401

3159001
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3822589

3307444

2585690

3783552

2511626

3477146

2555173

3170175

2572757

3802618

3787433

3195563

3516276

3800443

3891416

3824984

3139992

3158657

3146088

3206880

315865

s.s .j college arjuni/mor

2543126

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bSm2hHLACOe6iYi_tPahJo80pplfiL_8H4F69AhDQX8/viewanalytics 10/23



7/19/23, 1:00 PM Students Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2022-2023

3817320
3817620
3165105
3869406
3127949
3813934
3139388
3164841
S.s.j. college arjuni mor.

3199983

154 more responses are hidden

Select the Class |0 copy

269 responses

BASEM 1 &I 18 (6.7%)
BASEM Il & IV 49 (18.2%)
BASEMV & VI 38 (14.1%)
B.Com SEM | &I 14 (5.2%)

B.Com SEM Il & IV
B.Com SEMV & VI

3 (1.1%)
1 (0.4%)

B.Sc SEM | & I 48 (17.8%)
B.Sc SEM Il & IV 44 (16.4%)
B.Sc SEM V & VI 54 (20.1%)
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Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I8 copy

269 responses

® 4-851t0100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
©® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

269 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

269 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as |_|:| Copy

269 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. I_D Copy

269 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

269 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |_|:| Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

269 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
24.9% @ 3 - Often
16.4% © 2 - Sometimes
® 1 - Rarely
‘ A‘__ @ 0 Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you IO copy

in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

269 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

269 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

@ 4 -Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
10 @ 1 —Rarely
)_ @ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you.

269 responses

269 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
39.8% @ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 -Rarely
@ 0-Idon’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

269 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0— Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 copy
providing right level of challenges.

269 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

269 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 -Rarely

@ 0— Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

269 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

269 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what

10.8% ® 1 - Very little

g1 ® 0 Notatal

41.6%

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

269 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |_|:| Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

269 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Notatall

8.3%
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I8 copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

269 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

269 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

127 responses

No

Good

Good

Excellent

No suggestions

Yes

Very good

Very nice

Learning

No problem

My richarge is best

No

Set the best morning time for classes and do interactive classes as much as activities include
No any suggestions

Start extra skills classes

None

Wifi facilities,, gymnasium,,,cool water problem,

1.Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. ...
2.Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. ...

3.Make teaching a two way interaction.

Every thing as Exlent /
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1.Do attension on students learning.
2. The discipline should be increased.
3. Everything is good.

Teaching sand learning is excellent

Good
Agree
Above 90%

The teachers is very good and all syllabus completed in sem

1) use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. 2) Try to reach every student
and ask for their doubts. 3) Make teaching a two way interaction.

1) Concept clearing method
No suggestion....

ABC

1 fawdt i gt g A 3iwodl e
DRI S 315 S 378 I Dlcrsl T YR Iquul drerd 3Ts...

Sangode madam fast lihayla sangte
Thavre sir shikvtat tr tyancha awaj nhi night
Bhanse siranna vicharla tr te smjavun nhi sangt

ELGIE
Understand teaching very well
Complete the one unit and give the unit test exam

Teacher Help the students in syllabus, understand the student, hard word meaning show the
student

T1Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well...2 try to reach every student nd
ask for their doubt. ..3 make teaching a two way interaction.

7

Usually very good ¢
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1.Exam should be strictly held .
2.0thers activities should perform .
3. Attendance should take properly.

1) fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teacher.
Yes

No suggestion

Everything is good &

Yqdlq

Upgrade the instruments in labs.

A

1) Teacher gives information time to time.
2) They gives assignments to improve our
knowledge.

3) They show us by experimenting.

1) Teacher give information time to time.
2) They teach entire syllabus.
3) They help while we doing practical.

Very nice

Nothing

Everything is good

Satisfy

good

1 syllabus is completed in all semister

Very Good

No suggestion always learning process is best

No suggestion always teaching process is good /
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SRGR

Question answer session of teacher and students class
Learning

Osm, very Nice ¢

Poor library facilities

Nothing

Digital education

To teach easy languge
Satisfaction

Its excellent

Sit

Very good ¢

Excellent

Very well and a best teaching

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. ...
Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. ...

Verry good
Verry Good
Good
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